
2024-2025
Closing Schedule

Professional Development Monday, August 12, 2024

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024

Professional Development Monday, September 23, 2024

Teacher Records Day Thursday October 3, 2024

Election Day Tuesday November 5, 2024

Veteran’s Day Monday, November 11, 2024

Fall Break Monday November 25 - Friday,
November 29, 2024 (5 days)

Winter Break Monday December 23-
Friday January 3, 2025 (10 days)

After School Only Closed Friday, January 17, 2025

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025

Professional Development Friday, January 31, 2025

President’s Day Monday, February 17, 2025

Professional Development Monday, March 3, 2025

Spring Break Monday, March 24 –
Friday

March 28, 2025 (5 days)



Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025


